
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE CHESNEE LIBRARY IN JULY 2024

STORYTIME

TODDLER STORYTIME
Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.

LIBBY

Summer Fun at the Library
Read for prizes and join us for fun programs this summer! 
Starting June 1st, pick up a Challenge Card, mix and match any 
10 challenges, then bring it back for a prize. Each completed card 
doubles as an entry in weekly prize drawings, so keep reading for 
more chances to win! Visit our website www.spartanburglibraries.
org or see the back of this newsletter for a list of all the great 
programs and events we have taking place in June as well. 
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MON/TUES/THURS: 
10:00AM-8:00PM

WED/FRI: 
10:00AM-6:00PM
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JULY 2024
EVENTS AT CHESNEE LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Mondays in July
4:00pm
Chesnee Yarn-a-holics

Thursday, July 11
12:00pm
Luncheon with Kristy 
Woodson Harvey

Fridays, July 12 & 26
10:30am
Morning Pilates

Wednesday, July 17
1:00pm
Etched Standee Lights

Tuesday, July 23
5:00pm
Adults Play: Dungeons & 
Dragons

Thursday, July 11
1:00pm
Teens Play: D&D One-Shot

Thursday, July 18
1:00pm
Teens Make: Abstract 
Paintings

Thursday, July 25
1:00pm
Teen Arcade Finale Party

Saturday, July 6
1:00pm
Retro Rewind: Dirty 
Dancing

Saturday, July 13
1:00pm
Retro Rewind: Uncle Buck

Saturday, July 20
1:00pm
Retro Rewind: The Little 
Rascals

Saturday, July 27
1:00pm
Retro Rewind: Holes

Tuesday, July 2
1:00pm
Game-a-Palooza with Board 
Games

Tuesday, July 9
1:00pm
Wildlife Geeks

Tuesday, July 16
1:00pm
LEGO Day

Tuesday, July 23
1:00pm
The Story Ship

Tuesday, July 30
1:00pm
Adventure Awaits: Map Your 
Own Passport

Kids

All Ages

Friends of the Chesnee Library Membership Form 2022
Return to: 100 Pickens Ave. Chesnee, SC 29323

M:

Address:

Email / Phone:
Membership Fees

Student
Adult

Family

$5
$10
$25

Patron
Sponsor
Founder

$50
$100
$250

Carnegie
Other

$500
www.spartanburglibraries.org
Chesnee Library: 864-461-2423


